
List of Claim’s up to 25/08/2021 

In the Matter of India Sports Flashes Private Limited 
 

S.No 
Name of the 
Operational 

Creditor 
Address 

Amount 
Claimed 

(Amt in Rs) 

Amount 
Collated 

(Amt in Rs) 

% of 
Voting 
Share 

1 
KDH Travels Pvt 
Ltd 

N -63 Kirti Nagar 
Main Market Kirti 
Nagar New Delhi   

816,756 816,756 
28 

2 
Satguru 
Holidays (India) 
Pvt Ltd 

Unit No-217, 2nd 
floor ILD Trade 
center Sector 47 
Gurugram 
Haryana  

569,532 569,532 

20 

3 
Praveen Khanna 

N-35 Kirti Nagar 
New Delhi 
110015  

952,822 952,822 
33 

4 

Adarsh Kumar 
Sharna 

L-57 Kirti Nagar 
New Delhi 
110015  

297,936 297,936 
10 

5 

Anand Kumar 
Sharna  

F-96 Kirti Nagar 
New Delhi -
110015  

243,731 243,731 
8 

  
  
 Total  2,880,777 100 

 

The list of Operational Creditors is based on proof of claims received as is subject to 
updates, modification and variations based on an on-going verification While every effort 
has been made to screen the proof of claims received and collate the list of creditors out 
of enormous number of claims received, this list may change or get updated.  

 

 

 


